附件2
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016年森林消防运兵车免征车辆购置税指标分配表
                                                                 单位：辆
	车型 
地区
	南京
	北京
	全顺
	大通
	合计

	
	NJ5045XZHA
	BJ5030XYB2CEB2
	JX5049XYBML2
	SH5041XYBA4D5
	

	河北
	
	
	1
	
	1

	山西
	6
	11
	
	
	17

	内蒙古
	10
	57
	
	
	67

	吉林
	2
	1
	
	
	3

	浙江
	
	
	5
	6
	11

	江西
	
	
	
	1
	1

	山东
	
	19
	
	
	19

	湖南
	
	
	1
	
	1

	广西
	10
	8
	1
	3
	22

	四川
	
	
	2
	
	2

	云南
	21
	21
	9
	
	51

	陕西
	
	1
	
	2
	3

	新疆
	3
	7
	8
	6
	24

	合计
	52
	125
	27
	18
	222




